U S E R  M A N U A L
Bioruptor® Pico
Sonicat ion System
Cat. No. B01060001 - B01060002- B01060003
Version 1.2 I 09.15
PAGE 2 DIAGENODE BIORUPTOR® PICO USER MANUAL
Innovating Epigenetic Solutions
Guarantee

than the recommended range may require a different time course to ensure homogenous shearing results.
Innovating Epigenetic Solutions
Ordering information
© 2015 Diagenode, Inc. All rights reserved. The content of this document cannot be reproduced without prior permission of the authors. Bioruptor & IP-Star are registered trademarks of Diagenode
Products Cat. No.
Bioruptor® Models
Bioruptor® Pico sonication device for 0.65 ml tube holder B01060001
Bioruptor® Pico sonication device for 0.1 & 0.65 ml tube holder B01060002
Bioruptor® Pico sonication device for 1.5 ml tube holder B01060003
Cooling System
Single Cycle Valve for Bioruptor® Pico B02010002
Water Cooler B02010002, 230 V - B02010003, 115 V - B02010004, 100 V
Consumables
0.1 ml Bioruptor® Microtubes C30010015
0.65 ml Bioruptor® Microtubes C30010011
1.5 ml Bioruptor® Microtubes C30010016
15 ml Bioruptor® Tubes C30010017
15 ml Bioruptor® Tubes & sonication beads C30010031
Tube Holders
0.1 ml tube holder & tube adaptors for Bioruptor® Pico B01200041
0.65 ml tube holder for Bioruptor® Pico B01200043
1.5 ml tube holder for Bioruptor® Pico B01200040